

- 1 Page 1-line 2 After "horns on" insert "state or".
- 2
- 3 Page 1-line 4 After "horns on" insert "state or".
- 4
- 5 Page 1-line 5 Delete "requiring rulemaking;".
- 6
- 7 Page 2-line 3 After "located on" insert "state or".
- 8
- 9 Page 2-line 22 Delete "6:00 a.m.".
- 10
- 11 Page 3-line 3 Before "public lands." insert "designated
- 12 state or".
- 13
- 14 Page 3-line 4 After "Wyoming" delete "," and insert "or".
- 15
- 16 Page 3-line 5 After "years of age" insert "."; delete "or
- 17 for the collection of shed antlers and".
- 18
- 19 Page 3-lines 6 through 8 Delete entirely.
- 20
- 21 Page 3-lines 10 through 17 Delete entirely and insert:
- 22
- 23 "Section 2. This act is effective July 1, 2023.". SCHULER,
- 24 CHAIRMAN